L21000087240

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MA	AIL				
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status _					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



400409882854

2029 JUN 29 AM 10: 40

RECEIVED

THE SICH ASSEF. FILE L

CT CORP

(850) 656-4724 3558 lakesore Drive Tallahassee, FL 32312

06/29/2023

D	te: 06/29/2023		- w: DW
		Acc#I20160000072	- 4: () - W
Name:	Playmaker	Holdings, LLC	
Document #:	·		
Order #:	15011375	- 1	
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good Standing: Certified Copy of			
Apostille/Notarial Certification:		Country of Destination: Number of Certs:	
Filing: 🗸	Certified Plain: COGS:	:	Email Address for Annual Report Notifications:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount	\$ 125.00	

Thank you!

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and	jurisdiction for each merging party	v are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Playmaker HQ, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company
NuMedia LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company Limited Liability Company
Playmaker_Talent_LLC	_Elorida	Limited Liability Company (2)
Playmaker Events, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company VV
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	and jurisdiction of the surviving pa	rty are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Playmaker Holdings, LLC	Florida	Limited Liability Company V

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

2023 JUN 29 PM 4: 46

11/

FOUR	TH: Please check one of the bo	xes that apply	to surviving en	tity: (if applicable)				
	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the me	rger and is a d	omestic filing e	ntity, the public organic	record is attache	ed.		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. T mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter Florida Statutes is:							
ss.605.	: This entity agrees to pay any n 1006 and 605.1061-605.1072. F. I: If other than the date of filing ter the date this document is file	S. , the delayed e	ffective date of	the merger, which cann				
	If the date inserted in this block locument's effective date on the				ents, this date w	ill not be listed		
SEVE	STH: Signature(s) for Each Par	ıy:			Typed or P	rinted		
Name (of Entity/Organization:	Si	gnature(s):		Name of In			
PLAY	MAKER HOLDINGS, LLC		Examples Harms		Brandon Har	ris		
PLAY	MAKER HQ, LLC		Erandan Parris		Brandon Har	rris		
NUM	EDIA LLC		Erandon Rams		Brandon Har	ris		
PLAY	MAKER TALENT, LLC		Erandon Harris		Brandon Har	ris		
Florida Non-Fl	ations: partnerships: Limited Partnerships: orida Limited Partnerships: Liability Companies:	(If no directed Signature of Signatures of Signature of	ors selected, sign	er				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entity		\$25,00 \$52,50 \$25,00	For each Corporation For each General P Certified Copy (or	artnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00		

ADDITIONAL SIGNATURE PAGE

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

Name of Entity/Organization:

Signature(s):

Type of Printed Name of Individual:

PLAYMAKER EVENTS, LLC

Erandon Hams

Brandon Harris